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LG Konkurrenz D/H 5Sch

Bester Teiler/Teilersumme Verein 1. Beste Serie
(1/10)

1. WENDELKEN, Ursel 154 17.6 SV Hambergen 53,3 53,3 Ringe
53,3
2. SCHADE, Marita 240 15.1 SV Teufelsmoor 53,3 53,3 Ringe
53,3
3. TIENKEN, Edith 153 41.7 SV Teufelsmoor 53,2 53,2 Ringe
53,2
4. HERRMANN, Alfred 44 38.6 SV Teufelsmoor 52,9 52,9 Ringe
52,9
5. GERDES, Gaby 48 2.2 SV Hambergen 52,8 52,8 Ringe
52,8
6. DANY, Mario 68 51.6 SV 52,7 52,7 Ringe
Westerbeverstedt
52,7
7. PUCKHABER, Martin 132 20.2 SV Hambergen 52,4 52,4 Ringe
52,4
8. KRAWELITZKI, Alexander 149 22.5 SV Beverstedt 52,2 52,2 Ringe
52,2
9. RAHDERS, Hauke 549 33.2 SV 52,1 52,1 Ringe
Westerbeverstedt
52,1
10. FURKEN, Gerhard 184 40.3 SV Axstedt 52,0 52,0 Ringe
52,0
11. JACOBS, Hartwig 145 411 SV Axstedt 51,8 51,8 Ringe
51,8
12. KLINGNER, Melanie 212 449 SV Teufelsmoor 51,8 51,8 Ringe
51,8
13. LUHR, Ingelore 75 29.8 SV Teufelsmoor 51,6 51,6 Ringe
51,6
14. SCHARNHORST, Rainer 443 38.6 SV 51,5 51,5 Ringe
Westerbeverstedt
51,5
15. KRUGER, Birgit 83 83.8 SV Beverstedt 51,4 51,4 Ringe
51,4
16. PETRITZKI, Torsten 296 44.2 SV Beverstedt 51,4 51,4 Ringe
514
17. PETRITZKI, Kirstin 199 68.0 SV Beverstedt 51,3 51,3 Ringe
51,3
18. TIETJEN, Eric 81 45.3 SV Beverstedt 51,1 51,1 Ringe
51,1
19. PUCKHABER, Thimon 95 56.4 SV Hambergen 50,9 50,9 Ringe
50,9
20. GERKEN, Brunhilde 152 58.00 SV Giehlermoor 50,9 50,9 Ringe
50,9
21. SPERL, Tanja 533 47.7 SV Axstedt 50,8 50,8 Ringe
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LAMBRECHT, Johanna
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PETRITZKI, Kai
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STELLJES, Henry
50,3

SEEDOREF, Sven
50,3
MOLLENHAUER, Werner
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KUCK, Alexander
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MEYERHOFF, Helga
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Westerbeverstedt

54.8 SV Hambergen

70.6 SV Vollersode

97.9 SV Bornreihe

50,6

50,4

50,3

50,3

50,2

50,2

50,1

49,7

49,6

50,6

50,4

50,3

50,3

50,2

50,2

50,1

49,7

49,6

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 26.05.2024 14:29:42 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



